Came Farms, Inc.

SUMMARY

Grain Sorghum - Grain

Charlotte's

Charlotte's Saline

194,400.001b

13.59%

3,471.43bu

Landowner Yield Report = Granular

54.95bu /ac

1,388.57bu

2,082.86bu

Nov 5, 2020 DC Milo Harvesting Grain Sorghum - Grain

CCR Farm Group

DETAILS
11/05/2020 01:33 pm
11/05/2020 01:33 pm
11/05/2020 12:15 pm
11/05/2020 12:15 pm
11/05/2020 11:22 am
11/05/2020 11:22 am
11/04/2020 06:32 pm
11/04/2020 06:32 pm

November 9, 2020

40.00% 100.00%

Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill-CFI - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo

194,400.001b

42,780.001b

39,140.001b
54,620.00 b
--lb
57,860.001b
-lb

13.59%

13.90%
13.90%
14.00%
14.00%
13.80%
13.80%
12.90%
12.90%

3,471.43bu

458.36bu
305.57bu
279.57bu
419.36bu
585.22bu
390.14bu
619.93bu
413.28bu

54.95bu /ac

1,388.57bu

20114513
20114513
20114487
20114487
20114470
20114470
20114421
20114421

2,082.86bu
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